2 R [

LB-250~52/62
LB-480-52/612
LB-4805US-52/62

[&®ENa | c 015031




N> TR @ LB-250-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

LB(2)-9-1-1 0.25kW 100V 40mm -

No. BRES mé B g %=

1 801001008469 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBEY
801001008499 | #¢7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBA
801001008509 | #v7°445-7"h(5)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPA, T44) LB
801001008519 |47 9415-7°I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PP{T, T44) LBEY
801001008529 |47 5417~ h(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBEY
801001008539 | #v7°5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5, PPid, TH) LBA

2 801140427179 | 7<AH° M(EESH) 2[Msx15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801140000139 | AM# MCEERAH) 2| M8x65 SUS304

5 801068000069 | VM) 1|LB-250/480-52/628 féthg

6 801032000119 | #-xhy7° Uvy* 1|40mm(LB-250-52/628))H=66.4 ADC
801181006139 | Pk-A/ Y1 1|44mm(p40m) SWMG

7 801121587179 |/°v3y 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! NBR

8 801141144109 | 7505 {4 syt 2| M8 SUS304

9 801032000709 | AraLi-zhy7° Yy 1|40mm(LB-250/480-52/6278))7" {3 FC

10 801065382139 | 79N~ 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! SPC

11 801122453169 |0Uy)® 1|172x@2.7 NBR

12 801121002099 |/°y3y 1| LB3-250/480R4#EZ 50 AR b

13 801140396169 | 7<Af" M(EERMHT) 3[M6x20 SUS304

14 | 801051282199 |AYF AN~ 1 ADC

15 801121546149 |/Cyy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

16 801009289159 | kY- i 17 [ AWG16x110(77E2)

17 801076000039 |17 4 1| SH-CAP,40MF-220VAC (38%F)

18 801009001169 | 7-A4% 17 |UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=132

19 801143073269 |~u/Mal 1|Maxa C3604

20 801050486129 | E-57°34h 1 SECD

21 801142192169 |RER 1| #6201/(D=32,t=0.4) SK5

22 801052100159 |## 1|62012zC3

23 801055000299 |E#F 148 | s

24 | 801061180179 |A“7Yy)" 5~ 1| ®15.1xp20x1.5t Ss

25 801052101169 |## 1|6202zzC3

26 801056001229 |EEF 1% | 327 17Prfd

27 801064508149 | E-47b-h 1 ADC

28 801122133179 |0oUyr® 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR

29 801025000829 | My 1| W-14VCEIROHS SSIC

30 801030000099 | W75~ 1| W-14vLE fitAg

31 801029000709 | HM-yu7° 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! ADC

32 801140252199 | 7<Ayufdi bt 3| M6x20 SUS304

33 801035124129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10x15(<f7T) SUS304

34 | 801121246119 |/N°vty 1| 910.3xp16x2t £ U=t




N> TR @ LB-250-52/62

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE
LB(2)-9-1-1 0.25kW 100V 40mm -
No. BRES mt B2 g Ha
35 801122441119 | VUyp® 1|VR-14 NBR
36 801071292149 |&#ay-7° 1|LB3-250/480%, SUS304
37 801031000019 | 4&ME(+ 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! SPC+9L4YT" A
38 801021007449 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|LB-250-52F e YILEy
38 801021007519 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|LB-250-62F e YIEy
39 801142127109 |FmESE 1|M8 SUS304
40 801142163189 |(Eramss 1|M8 SUS304
41 801141030129 |AARIYH 1|M8 SUS304
42 801020B89199 | #° V7 4-yuo° 1|LB-250/480-51/61%4 RS A
43 801022001289 | #4yavhl"- 1|LB-250/480-52/628 SPC+IL4YT" A
44 801023547189 | AN~FRIVR 1|LB-250/480-51/61%4 SPCC
45 801140000149 | WMFEEAT) 3| M8x20 SUS304
<3P/2Py-7" MEFAIE >
801204000059 | ZH27° 50" 1| 3P/2P(747ft) PVC
801010150109 |4#-7"WUy7° 1|HND-6 Oy
(5-7"12P7° 55" DIBE)
801001845249 | +¢7°5415-7" I(58)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%8)2P7° 54" TLBE
801001802299 | $t7"544-7° (58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802329 | #¢7"5415-7"I(5E)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBEY
801001802459 |17 5415-7"(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802589 | 17" 541-7" (5E)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802619 | 4¢7"5415-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
*hkkkkkk [T IERESEEETD EZEERNMVETT.
<°y$I0UYT" tyb>
801173567129 | °y$yOY»y tyh 1| (*ER)
7 801121587179 | #i-Ahy7°Uur I° vty 1|LB-250/480-51/61 NBR
11 801122453169 | 7NN ~/HMIr-y9° OYuH* 1[172x@2.7 NBR
12 801121002099 | 7O ~/Ayp HI =N y$y 1|LB3-250/480258E 50 FHAEMRI A
15 801121546149 | Ay hI\"~/E-57L-4IC v 1| @120xp142x6.2t NBR
28 801122133179 | E-97b-b/HMW5-39" OYYs* 1[G-110(109.4xp3.1) NBR
34 801121246119  |3EMI° 30 N vty 1|@10.3xp16x2t e Yy-t

MZahy-NEER

5-t" VG322 155ml

<PREHETE>

ZERL




